Discount Cruiser info@discountcruiser.com

November 2, 2025 « 7-Night Mexican Riviera « Roundtrip from Los Angeles

Norwegian Bliss — Balcony (BA Category)

NCL rate $1,230.60 pp - Our price $900 pp

NCL Balcony (BA)
NCL Rate
Our Price

You Save

More at Sea Amenities (Included)

- Unlimited Open Bar (Premium Beverage Package)
- Specialty Dining Package

- Shore Excursion Credit

- Wim Fi Package

Itinerary
Date Port
Nov 2 (Sun) Los Angeles, United States
Nov 3 (Mon) Cruising
Nov 4 (Tue) Cruising
Nov 5 (Wed) Puerto Vallarta, Mexico
Nov 6 (Thu) Mazatlan, Mexico
Nov 7 (Fri) Cabo San Lucas, Mexico
Nov 8 (Sat) Cruising
Nov 9 (Sun) Los Angeles, United States

Questions or ready to book? info@discountcruiser.com

Arrive

07:00 AM
08:00 AM

06:30 AM

07:00 AM

$1,230.60 pp
$900 pp

$330.60 pp

Depart

04:00 PM

08:00 PM
06:00 PM

02:00 PM

Not responsible for typographical errors. All offers subject to availability and may change or be withdrawn without notice.



