November 2, 2025 • 7-Night Mexican Riviera • Roundtrip from Los Angeles

## Norwegian Bliss — Balcony (BA Category)

NCL rate \$1,230.60 pp - Our price \$900 pp

NCL Balcony (BA)	
NCL Rate	\$1,230.60 pp
Our Price	\$900 pp
You Save	\$330.60 pp

## More at Sea Amenities (Included)

- Unlimited Open Bar (Premium Beverage Package)
- Specialty Dining Package
- Shore Excursion Credit
- Wi**■**Fi Package

## **Itinerary**

Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
Nov 2 (Sun)	Los Angeles, United States		04:00 PM
Nov 3 (Mon)	Cruising		
Nov 4 (Tue)	Cruising		
Nov 5 (Wed)	Puerto Vallarta, Mexico	07:00 AM	08:00 PM
Nov 6 (Thu)	Mazatlan, Mexico	08:00 AM	06:00 PM
Nov 7 (Fri)	Cabo San Lucas, Mexico	06:30 AM	02:00 PM
Nov 8 (Sat)	Cruising		
Nov 9 (Sun)	Los Angeles, United States	07:00 AM	

## Questions or ready to book? info@discountcruiser.com

Not responsible for typographical errors. All offers subject to availability and may change or be withdrawn without notice.